
TIME RESULT ENGLISH FOURSOMES 
CELTS  

FOURSOMES 
RESULT 

 
7.30 

Bob Windsor 
Paul Williams                  

James McBeth 
Garry Owens 

 
7.40 

Ron Taylor 
Chris Clowes 

Terry Duggan 
Lars Svensson 

 
7.50 

Peter Taylor 
Mel Wiles 

Bill Martin 
Darryl Brock 

8.00 
Sue Storer 
Gil Cackett 

Barbara Boswell 
Berit Spira 

ENGLISH GREENSOMES 
CELTS  

GREENSOMES 

8.10 
David McKibben 
Chris Furneaux 

Jimmy Hughes 
Tom Harvey 

 
 8.20 

Brian Eke 
Ian Bliar 

David Henderson 
Roger Birkett 

 
 8.30 

Beverley Mitchell 
Chris Silsby 

Sandra Pope 
Mari Ann Olsson 

 
8.40 

Arthur Allingham 
John Silsby 

Gordon Bell 
Neil Hodgeson 

ENGLISH 4BBB CELTS 4BBB 

 
8.50 

Alvin Gayle 
Gary Cooke 

Sven Spanberg 
Paul Olsson 

 
 9.00 

Steve Hogley 
Neil Storer 

Nikos Lenos 
Olav Stang 

 
9.10 

Keith Lawrence 
Maurice Stephenson 

Alan Colquhoun 
Alan Lyons 

  
9.20 

Di Worth 
Sheelagh Talboot 

Gwen Jones 
Sue I’Anson 

ENGLISH v CELTS – PAIRINGS 
1st November 2014 



ENGLISH v CELTS – SINGLES PAIRINGS 
2nd November 2014 

TIME RESULT ENGLISH SINGLES CELTS SINGLES RESULT 

7.30 
10th tee 

   Ron Taylor        Jimmy McBeth 

Chris Clowes Lars Svensson 

7.40 David Mckibben                Alan Colquhoun 

Chris Furneaux Bill Martin 

7.50 Bob Windsor Roger Birkett 

Alvin Gayle Nicos Lenos 

8.00 Steve Hogley David Henderson 

Paul Williams Sven Spanberg 

8.10 Peter Taylor Olav Stang 

Gary Cooke Terry Duggan 

8:20 Mel Wiles Neil Hodgson 

Keith Lawrence Gary Owens 

7.30 
1st tee 

Arthur Allingham Darryl Brock 

7.38 Sue Storer Mari-Anne Olsson 

7.46 Sheelagh Talboot Sandra Pope 

7:54 Gil Cackett Sue I’Anson 

8:02 Ian Blair Tom Harvey 

8.10 Maurice Stephenson Gordon Bell 

8.18 Neil Storer Paul Olsson 

8.26 John Silsby Alan Lyon 

8.34 Brian Eke Jimmy Hughes 

8.42 Di Worth Berit Spira 

8.50 Beverley Mitchell Gwen Jones 

8:58 Christine Silsby Barbara Boswell 

Result on 1st Nov Result on 1st Nov 

FINAL RESULT 


